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B Grade - Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 28 Mar 2025 18:30

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

Mark Styles
Jordyn McIntosh

B Grade - Men Fri 28 Mar 2025 20:00

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men Chatham B Grade Men Leo Allan

Lindsay Woollard

Page 1 of 19 Accessed at 10 Jun 2025 at 21:28:24



Round 2 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Sat 05 Apr 2025 06:00
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men Chatham B Grade Men Bruce Snape

Rodney Collier

B Grade - Men Sat 05 Apr 2025 13:00

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men

Trent Hammond
Lindsay Woollard
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Sat 12 Apr 2025 14:30
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men

Larry Scavino
Rodney Collier

B Grade - Men Sat 12 Apr 2025 16:00
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club Chatham B Grade Men Michael Cross

Jordyn McIntosh
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 02 May 2025 18:30
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men Chatham B Grade Men Jordyn McIntosh

Lindsay Woollard

B Grade - Men Sat 03 May 2025 14:30

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 09 May 2025 18:30

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

Michael Cross
Sirac Adams

B Grade - Men Sat 10 May 2025 13:00
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Chatham B Grade Men Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men

Stephen George
Rodney Collier
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 16 May 2025 20:00
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men

Leo Allan
Andrew Coombe

B Grade - Men Sat 17 May 2025 13:00

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Chatham B Grade Men Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

Samuel Quince
Lindsay Woollard
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 23 May 2025 18:30

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men Chatham B Grade Men

B Grade - Men Fri 23 May 2025 20:00

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 30 May 2025 18:30
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

B Grade - Men Sat 31 May 2025 14:30

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men Chatham B Grade Men
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Thu 05 Jun 2025 20:00

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club Chatham B Grade Men
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Thu 12 Jun 2025 18:30
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Chatham B Grade Men Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

B Grade - Men Thu 12 Jun 2025 20:00

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 20 Jun 2025 20:00

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

B Grade - Men Sat 21 Jun 2025 17:30
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men Chatham B Grade Men

Page 11 of 19 Accessed at 10 Jun 2025 at 21:28:24



Round 12 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 27 Jun 2025 18:30

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men Chatham B Grade Men

B Grade - Men Fri 27 Jun 2025 20:00

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 04 Jul 2025 18:30

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men

B Grade - Men Fri 04 Jul 2025 20:00

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Chatham B Grade Men Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

Page 13 of 19 Accessed at 10 Jun 2025 at 21:28:24



Round 14 · Week starting Mon 07 Jul 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 11 Jul 2025 18:30
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men

B Grade - Men Fri 11 Jul 2025 20:00
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men Chatham B Grade Men
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Round 15 · Week starting Mon 07 Jul 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Sun 13 Jul 2025 13:30
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

B Grade - Men Sun 13 Jul 2025 15:00
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men Chatham B Grade Men
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Round 16 · Week starting Mon 14 Jul 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 18 Jul 2025 18:30

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men

B Grade - Men Sat 19 Jul 2025 14:30

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men Chatham B Grade Men
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Round 17 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Sat 26 Jul 2025 17:30
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men
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Round 18 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 01 Aug 2025 18:30
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men Chatham B Grade Men

B Grade - Men Fri 01 Aug 2025 20:00
McDonalds
Allan Taylor
Field

Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men
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Round 19 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Taree Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

B Grade - Men Fri 08 Aug 2025 18:30

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Chatham B Grade Men Taree West Raiders
Hockey Club

B Grade - Men Fri 08 Aug 2025 20:00

Club Taree
Terry
Launders
Field

Taree Tigers - B Grade
Men

Sharks Hockey Club B-
Grade Men
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